

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4011**

By COMMITTEE ON GENERAL GOVERNMENT, CONSUMER AND SMALL BUSINESS  
PROTECTION

February 24

- 1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete "646A.066, 646A.067,".
- 2 Delete lines 5 through 23.
- 3 On page 2, delete line 1.
- 4 In line 2, delete "3" and insert "1".
- 5 In line 10, delete "4" and insert "2".
- 6 In line 45, delete "5" and insert "3" and delete "646A.066, 646A.067,".
- 7 On page 3, line 1, delete "1 to 4" and insert "1 and 2".
- 8 In line 6, delete "3 and 4" and insert "1 and 2".
- 9 Delete lines 7 through 9.
- 10 In line 10, delete "7" and insert "4".
- 11 \_\_\_\_\_